Application: the displays may be used in
conjunction with some of the controllers in the
AK- and EKC series, e.g. AK-CC, AK-PC, EKC 414,
EKC 514.
EKA 163 has no operating buttons and can be
mounted on the refrigeration appliance in such
a way that the customer can see the
temperature at the goods.

Ordering
Table 4: Ordering
Description Type Code no.
Display unit Screw terminals EKA 163A 084B8562
With plug EKA 163B 084B8574
Display unit with operation buttons Screw terminals EKA 164A 084B8563
With plug EKA 164B 084B8575
Cable for display unit (2 m w/each) 1 084B7298
24 084B7179
Cable for display unit (6 m w/plug) 1 084B7299
24 084B7097
Cable for display unit (3 m w/plug) 24 084B7099
Cable for display unit (9 m w/plug) 24 084B7630
Certificates, declarations, and approvals
The list contains all certificates, declarations, and approvals for this product type. Individual code number may have
some or all of these approvals, and certain local approvals may not appear on the list.
Some approvals may change over time. You can check the most current status at danfoss.com or contact your local